REFLECTOR TYPE 15 DEG AND 30 DEG
MIX-LINE
SUSPENDED LINEAR LIGHT
15°/ 30°
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE (LENGTH)
*  Watt
*  No.Of.LED

REF-397.6 DIFFUSER-397.6 REF-397.6
DIFFUSER -397.6 REF-397.6 DIFFUSER -397.6
MIX -LINE ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
B-L-401R W/B XX
B-L-797R W/B XX
B-L-1193R W/B XX
B-L-1193 R-D-R W/B XX
B-L-1193 D-R-D W/B XX
SIZE
401 mm
797 mm